
COUNTRY SIZE

Size

MAN INTERNATIONAL 
CLOTHING SIZE

WOMAN INTERNATIONAL 
CLOTHING SIZE

UNISEX INTERNATIONAL 
SOCKS SIZE

COUNTRY SIZE XS

35-37

S / M

38-40

L / XL

41-43

XXL

44-45

UNISEX INTERNATIONAL 
GLOVES SIZE

COUNTRY SIZE

A-CHEST

C-HIP

D-LEG

S/2

90-93

93-96

80

M/3

94-97

97-100

81

L/4

98-101

101-104

83

XL/5

102-105

105-108

85

2XL/6

106-109

109-112

86

3XL/7

110-113

113-116

87

4XL/8

114-117

117-120

88

COUNTRY SIZE

A-CHEST

B-WAIST

C-HIP

D-LEG

XS

78-81

61-64

88-91

74

S

82-85

65-68

92-95

76

M

86-89

69-72

96-99

77

L

90-93

73-76

100-103

78

XL

94-97

77-80

104-107

79

XXL

98-101

81-84

108-111

80

E-PALM CIRCUMFERENCE

F-MIDDLE FINGER LENGTH

XS

18-19,5 

7

S

19,5-21

7,5

M

21-22,5

8

L

22,5-24

8,5

XL

24-25,5

9

XXL

25,5-27

9,5

IT La tabella indica la 
corrispondenza delle taglie Moa 
Lab con le misure in centimetri 
del proprio corpo. 
Per determinare la taglia con 
precisione, le misure vanno prese 
sul corpo nudo; il metro deve 
aderire perfettamente alla pelle, 
senza stringere. 

EN The chart gives indications 
based on the correspondence of 
Moa Lab sizes and body measures 
expressed in centimetres. 
In order to set exact size, 
measurements should be taken 
on the naked body, meter must 
perfectly adhere to the skin without 
enlace. 
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MAN INTERNATIONAL 
CLOTHING SIZE

WOMAN INTERNATIONAL 
CLOTHING SIZE

COUNTRY SIZE

A-CHEST

C-HIP

D-LEG

90-97

93-100

80-81

S M

98-105

101-108

83-85

L XL XXL

>106

>109

>86

COUNTRY SIZE

A-CHEST

B-WAIST

C-HIP

D-LEG

XS

78-81

61-64

88-91

74

82-89

65-72

92-99

76-77

S M

90-97

73-80

100-107

78-79

L XL XXL

98-101

81-84

108-111

80

F

E


